

## Errata

### Cosmology Connections

Edition dated: August 24, 2020

Back cover: fix: all text should be white and left justified.

Page number: followed by its change

4: replace wrong with wrongly before assigned

16: replace “ s a“ with “is a”

18: in top line: replace conclusion with observation

19: insert ) after ionized gas

23: insert space in: afigure

25: delete s in ubiquitous light sources

36&37: replace Jeanne-Marie with Pierre-Marie

53: fix last word to invalid.

79: replace protype with prototype

127: replace acivity with activity

156: delete one of double the

23: insert space in: thisstory

286: replace “ rsdio“ with “radio”